Svensk Ranking: 2019

discipline

Florett

yob

2003 - 2013

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7

gender ageclass category
Kvinner u17 Individuell
rankingtype nationtype samepoints
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only best result

18.05.2019 U17
14.09.2019 U17
28.09.2019 U17
05.10.2019 U17
26.10.2019 U17
23.11.2019 U17
11.01.2020 U17

rank points initial name

nation clubs

calculated-on
04.09.2020. 13:05
transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4T5T6T7
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

227
203
116
97
94
85
64
61
61
58
56
34
29
29
22
20
20
18
18
15
14
14
14
14
14

0 POPPEL Ankita SWE ST EGF Solna
MOBERG Therese SWE ST EGF Solna
ATHLIN Felicia SWE ST EGF Solna
KIS Lili SWE ST EGF Solna
ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE ST AFK Stockholm
HEDLUND Malin SWE ST AFK Stockholm
STAAF Nelly SWE VS GFK Géteborg
VON POST Ariel SWE SY MFFG Malmd
GRANER Emma SWE ST AFK Stockholm
OLSSON Ebba SWE VS GFK Géteborg

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid SWE

VS GFK Goéteborg

2003/27/30 6050 3030
20032726 6034 26 30
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all-assigned-competitions

title

city nation date

CARLSSON Emma SWE ST EGF Solna
CARLSSON Alva SWE VS GFK Géteborg
CSIKOS Csenge SWE VS GFK Géteborg
MIKULAK Sara SWE ST AFK Stockholm
SHALES Agnes SWE VS GFK Géteborg
EKLOF Siri SWE VS GFK Géteborg
KONYA Csenge SWE SY LUGI Lund
RYBERG Filippa SWE ST EGF Solna
MCCOY Amy SWE VS GFK Géteborg
LAINE Olivia SWE VS GFK Géteborg
WIGARDT Stella SWE VS GFK Géteborg
RAIHLE Svea SWE SY ARA Helsingborg
PODRI Mirna SWE SY ARA Helsingborg
HANNON Ella SWE VS GFK Géteborg

2003127/18 0 27 2222
2005 180 2730220
20052014 2022180
20032014 1518180
2003 18 2026
2006, 14 151418
2005 14 1518114
20052018 20 0
2003 34 22

2005 34

2006 1514
2005 14 15

2006 22

2005 20

2007 20

2006 18
2006 18
2007 15

2005 14
2005 14
2004 14
2005 14
2005 14

ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
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Coupe de Stockholm
Cadet Circuit

Kanikowski Cup

Aramis Cup

AMU Cup

Svenska masterskapen for
ungdomar och kadetter
Coupe de Stockholm
Cadet Circuit

Trekanten International
Kanikowski Cup

Aramis Cup

AMU Cup

Svenska masterskapen for
ungdomar och kadetter -
instélld

Stockholm SWE
Manchester GBR
Kalmar SWE
Hogands SWE
Poznan POL

Karlskrona SWE

Stockholm SWE
Manchester GBR
Kgbenhavn DEN
Kalmar SWE
Helsingborg SWE
Poznan POL

Karlskrona SWE

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
ophardt@fencing.se

Regler rangeringer URL: https://www.fencing.se/landslag/uttagningskriterier-1/sasongen-2019-2020/

15.09.2018 16.09.2018 U17
29.09.2018 29.09.2018 U17
20.10.2018 21.10.2018 U17
03.11.2018 04.11.2018 U17
12.01.2019 13.01.2019 U17

18.05.2019 19.05.2019 U17

14.09.2019 15.09.2019 U17
28.09.2019 28.09.2019 U17
05.10.2019 06.10.2019 U17
26.10.2019 27.10.2019 U17
23.11.2019 24.11.2019 U17
11.01.2020 12.01.2020 U17

16.05.2020 17.05.2020 U17

D (1 - 64) 14.09.2019
A 28.09.2019
D (1 - 64) 26.10.2019
D (1 - 64) 23.11.2019
A 11.01.2020

C 16.05.2020

D (1 - 64)
A
C
D (1 - 64)
D (1 - 64)
A

C
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